Help Women Against Military Madness and Take a Step for Justice

Participate in the **WAMM Walk Against Weapons**, replacing the discontinued Headwaters Walk for Justice. Sign up as many sponsors as you can — ask family, friends and co-workers to sponsor your walk for peace and justice.

Ask sponsors to PAY WHEN THEY COMMIT. This will save you from having to collect after the event. Request payment by check payable to Women Against Military Madness (WAMM).

10:30 am: WALK AGAINST WEAPONS Walker and Volunteer Check-in — Rally — Music Meet at Alliant Techsystems (ATK) old corporate Headquarters. 5050 Lincoln Drive. Edina. (5th Street/Lincoln Drive exit off north or south Highway 169. Turn east. Hopkins/Edina border.)

11:00 am: WALK AGAINST WEAPONS starts

5.5 mile walk to Alliant's new headquarters at 7480 Flying Cloud Drive in Eden Prairie. Can't make the whole walk? Shuttles will assist you from ANY point of the walk to the end!

1:00 pm: WALK AGAINST WEAPONS Welcome — Rally — Music as walkers arrive

Learn about ATK, the largest Minnesota based military contractor and since 1996 the focus of AlliantACTION's weekly vigil. Plus information on other local efforts working against war merchants.

If you are unable to attend or in case of rain, mail all pledge forms and pledges to the WAMM office.

You might be asked why ATK? Alliant Techsystems is the largest Minnesota based weapons manufacturer and the primary supplier of landmines, cluster bombs, nuclear missile rocket motors and depleted uranium munitions to the Department of Defense. ATK markets its products through 60 international sales offices.

Learn more online about ATK at alliantaction.org.

WAIVER: I certify that all the information provided on this form is true and complete to my knowledge and that I will abide by the rules and instruction of event officials and management. In consideration of my participation in the WAMM Walk Against Weapons, I, on behalf of myself, my heirs, personal representatives and all those claiming by or through me, consent to herby discharge and forever hold harmless Women Against Military Madness (WAMM) and all other participating sponsors, organizations, municipalities and individuals from responsibility for any injuries or damages I may suffer as a result of my participation in this event. I certify that I am physically able to participate in this event and that I shall voluntarily collect and submit any and all sponsorship money collected for the Walk Against Weapons to Women Against Military Madness (WAMM). I have read this waiver and certify my compliance by my signature below.

	IF UNDER 18	
Signed	. Guardian	



Start: 5050 Line	Start: 5050 Lincoln Drive, Edina. End: 7480 Flyin	ng Clou	End: 7480 Flying Cloud Drive, Eden Prairie	rairie
WALKERS NAME		Please	e have sponsors pre-pay with checks	vith checks
ADDRESS		— payab all cor	payable to WAMIM and bring this form along with all contributions to the Walk Against Weapons on	weapons on
CITY/STATE/ZIP		— Satur make	Saturday, May 24, 2008 when you register. Can't make it to the event on May 24? Mail collected	egister. Can't ail collected
EMAIL	PHONE	pledg Suite	pledges and this form to: WAMM, 310 E 38th St, Suite 222, Minneapolis, MN 55409	10 E 38th St,
SPONSOR'S NAME	ADDRESS/CITY ZIP		PHONE	AMOUNT
2				
ω				
4				
5				
6				
7				
σ.				
9				
10				
11				
12				

Cancelled checks may be used as receipts for tax purposes.

Against Weapons. Receipts will not be issued for donations to WAMM for the Walk Against Weapons unless requested by the sponsor. Women Against Military Madness (WAMM) is a tax exempt, 501(c)3 organization and all contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. In accordance with the IRS definition, no goods or services were provided in exchange for contributions to the Walk

TOTAL

S

need additional sponsor forms or info? online at www.worldwidewamm.org